Emirates Longines Final 2021 /_ L

Class No.: 08-09 Children / Novice Jump Off
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Table: A
National RG:

FEI RG / Art. 238.2.2

Height: 1,10 m

Speed:

Length:
Time allowed:
Time limit:

Obstacles:
Efforts:
Penalty sec

Closed combination:

2nd Roumd:
1,2,7.8.9a,9b,10,4
Length:

Time allowed:
Time limit:

ONGINES
@EF

350 m/min

480 m
83 sec
166 sec

11
13

330 m
57 sec
114 sec

Sheytanov
0899 32 33 32
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